
Support Oppose Concerned Total

2 0 25 27
Written Rhiannon Box rhiannon.box@gmail.com 1 6/24/2024 16:19
Written Mario De la Rosa Latino Arte and Culture marioreno@live.com 775-378-7025 9584 Autumn Leaf Way Reno, NV 89506 1 6/26/2024 10:46
Written Ryan Carlson Suzies Adult Superstores ryancarlson59@gmail.com 702-937-9850 1 6/27/2024 16:08
Voicemail Graham 775-379-1131 1 6/28/2024 11:25
Written Karla Werning wernbird1@gmail.com 1 7/1/2024 13:11
Written Bob Picollo Ward 2 bpicollo@aol.com 775-544-2688 300 Kilborne Ave 1 7/1/2024 9:53
Voicemail Frank 770-556-5429 1 7/3/2024 11:15
Written Tommy Shea esp1013872@gmail.com 1 7/3/2024 15:11
Written Lee Dent Ward 5 ident6602@gmail.com 775-815-5922 2020 King Edward CT. 1 7/7/2024 2:31
Voicemail Amelia 775-334-2121 1 7/8/2024 11:47
Voicemail Benjamin 775-848-1696 1 7/8/2024 12:14
Written Richard Wagner richierich89511@yahoo.com 1 7/8/2024 15:34
Voicemail Dina Rutherford 775-334-2099 1 7/9/2024 14:10
Written Stevie Applewhite Ward 1 1 7/10/2024 2:05
Written Steven Mies smies655@att.net 1 7/12/2024 1:51
Voicemail Donna Clark 775-240-2745 1 7/12/2024 9:50
Written Anonymous 1 7/16/2024 8:13
Written Magnus Samachel Elohim magnussamachelelohim@outlook.com 1 7/15/2024 1:03
Written Magnus Samachael Elohim magnussamachelelohim@outlook.com 0 7/16/2024 at 7:01
Voicemail Anonymous 1 7/17/2024 at 10:59
Written Anonymous cardinalmu@charter.net 1 7/17/2024 at 12:32
Voicemail Anonymous 1 7/17/2024 at 1:18 PM
Written Carolyn Strelo-Smith cstrelo@yahoo.com 4797 Reggie Road 1 7/8/2024 17:56
Written Meg Robertson mobiitymeg@aol.com 617-755-8811 3130 Creekside Lane, Sparks NV 1 7/8/2024 17:16
Written Tom Perrick tom@americandistilledspirits.org 503-312-0636 1 7/17/2024 21:33
Written Sabrina Santiago Nevada Resort Association info@thechambernv.org 702-735-4888 10000 W. Charleston Blvd. 1 7/19/2024 12:57
Written Dan 1 7/22/2024 at 6:48 PM
Written Robbin Palmer rpalmer@nnps.reno.nv.us 775-853-8572 4430 Fairview Road 1 7/23/2024 at 1:43 PM

7-24-2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # A.3 Public Comment

Written or
Voicemail Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date
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